
Kent School's AA Cross Country Champs

Central Park, Dartford 17th January 2026 Junior Girls

Pos ID Name District Time Pos ID Name District Time

1 272 Flavia Hitchings Tonbridge 11:    36 76 263 Robyn Warboys South East Kent 16:    08

2 280 Aimee Watts Tunbridge Wells 11:    57 77 226 Saffron Wyatt Canterbury and St. Augustines 16:    09

3 819 Jasmine Stephens Bromley 12:    11 78 887 Isla Charlton-Meyrick Tunbridge Wells 16:    09

4 201 Zara Chappell Ashford and Weald 12:    24 79 222 Ilona Keshavarz Canterbury and St. Augustines 16:    11

5 282 Kate Yepez Maidstone 12:    40 80 848 Leila Hore Medway 16:    12

6 273 Ella Rae Tonbridge 12:    47 81 865 Lyla Cork Swale 16:    12

7 835 Orla Luckhurst Dartford and Gravesham 12:    47 82 886 Aurelia Baxter-Warman Tunbridge Wells 16:    13

8 268 Martha Martin Thanet 12:    48 83 256 Abigail Frake Sevenoaks 16:    19

9 211 Holly Alford-Smith Bromley 13:    00 84 253 Emilia Spencer Maidstone 16:    23

10 279 Eva Pluckrose Tunbridge Wells 13:    00 85 872 Freya Maxted Thanet 16:    24

11 809 Peggy O'Leary Bexley 13:    02 86 259 Eva Robinson Sevenoaks 16:    26

12 880 Jessica Hill Tonbridge 13:    17 87 218 Amelia Castle Canterbury and St. Augustines 17:    14

13 245 Luci Griffin Maidstone 13:    25 88 219 Mila Cuomo Canterbury and St. Augustines 17:    35

14 208 Stella Garvey Bexley 13:    26 89 828 Bella Collins Canterbury and St. Augustines 17:    38

15 827 Lois Coleman Canterbury and St. Augustines 13:    29 90 265 Elizabeth Powell Swale 19:    16

16 237 Madison Perez Dartford and Gravesham 13:    29 91 888 Sree Sanvi Chenduluru Tunbridge Wells 19:    36

17 822 Greta Wilkinson Bromley 13:    32

18 216 Eva John Bromley 13:    36 Team Result (6 to Score)

19 845 Isabella Smith Maidstone 13:    38 1 Bromley 105

20 240 Poppy Duncan Folkestone and Hythe 13:    42 2 Tunbridge Wells 135

21 826 Hannah Chung-Roth Canterbury and St. Augustines 13:    47 3 Maidstone 136

22 802 Indigo Wood Ashford and Weald 13:    53 4 Canterbury and St. Augustines 238

23 816 Beatrice Murrell Bromley 13:    54 5 Maidstone 'B' 328

24 895 Aria Miles Tunbridge Wells 14:    00 6 Sevenoaks 346

25 862 Jalia Ungufe-Bailey South East Kent 14:    04 7 Tunbridge Wells 'B' 400

26 257 Arianne Launders Sevenoaks 14:    07 8 Canterbury and St. Augustines 'B' 463

27 882 Orla O'Sullivan Tonbridge 14:    07

28 805 Alice Bunn Bexley 14:    08

29 891 Leila Harding Tunbridge Wells 14:    10

30 889 Isla Coombs Tunbridge Wells 14:    11

31 830 Emily Mumford Canterbury and St. Augustines 14:    12

32 248 Matilda Mazza Maidstone 14:    13

33 244 Coco Francis Maidstone 14:    16

34 251 Holly Ryan Maidstone 14:    17

35 810 Viktoija Domkova Bromley 14:    18

36 804 Sienna Bharucha Bexley 14:    20

37 821 Lyla Virdee Bromley 14:    22

38 847 Aimee Barr Medway 14:    23

39 213 Freya Denbow Bromley 14:    25

40 278 Rika Paterson Tunbridge Wells 14:    27

41 250 Phoebe Robinson Maidstone 14:    28

42 267 Louise Martin Thanet 14:    35

43 864 Orla Cook Swale 14:    39

44 202 Hermione Rees Ashford and Weald 14:    40

45 854 Isabelle Parker Sevenoaks 14:    41

46 850 Poppy Taylor Medway 14:    47

47 215 Imogen Jenner-Heard Bromley 14:    47

48 260 Verity Nicholas South East Kent 14:    54

49 898 Cecilia Cripps Tunbridge Wells 15:    08

50 836 Eliza Salmon Dartford and Gravesham 15:    12

51 894 Mya Menzies Tunbridge Wells 15:    14

52 225 Zoe Thomas Canterbury and St. Augustines 15:    15

53 247 Gabriele Lavrik Maidstone 15:    16

54 840 Matilda Bennett Maidstone 15:    19

55 249 Rachel Pearce Maidstone 15:    20

56 871 Amelia Jordan Thanet 15:    20

57 852 Grace Dunn Sevenoaks 15:    26

58 829 Charlotte Hodgkinson Canterbury and St. Augustines 15:    26

59 246 Mollie Hall Maidstone 15:    28

60 255 Lizzie Beckerson Sevenoaks 15:    28

61 224 Maya Stavri Canterbury and St. Augustines 15:    29

62 870 Florence Agard Thanet 15:    29

63 212 Leela Bhadeshia Bromley 15:    31

64 203 Olivia Bagnall Bexley 15:    32

65 223 Paloma Leonard Canterbury and St. Augustines 15:    32

66 846 Sidney Sutton Maidstone 15:    33

67 832 Poppy Sands Canterbury and St. Augustines 15:    34

68 890 Amelia Gallagher Tunbridge Wells 15:    34

69 801 Indie-Rae Rough Ashford and Weald 15:    36

70 241 Berenice Dessay Maidstone 15:    44

71 252 Ellen Simmons Maidstone 15:    46

72 896 Cora Sanger Tunbridge Wells 15:    51

73 838 Poppy Webster Dartford and Gravesham 16:    00

74 243 Jaiya Elton Maidstone 16:    06

75 856 Betsy Simpson Sevenoaks 16:    08


